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Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago
PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

Project Name: Storage Containers

Procurement Specialist: Carmella Duran

Specification No. 1188052A Lead Department: Dept of Assets, Information and Services

Conference Date: July 7, 2021 Conference Location: Conference Call

Attendee Name E-mail Affiliation Telephone No.

Herman Andalcio h.andalcio@wynndalco.com Wynndalco Enterprises, LLC 312-256-9090

Brian Lavelle brian.lavelle@mobilemodularcontainers.com Mobile Modular Containers 815-481-2205

Monica Zamora monica@cuiltd.com Chicago United Industries, Ltd 312-786-1471 x 209

Carmella Duran carmella.duran@cityofchicago.org
Department of Procurement

Services
312-744-8214

Kimberlei Aaron kimberlei.aaron@cityofchicago.org
Department of Assets, Information

and Services
312-744-6646

Kevin Campbell kevin.campbell@cityofchicago.org
Department of Assets, Information

and Services
312-743-3582

Nauman Hassan Nauman.Hassan@cityofchicago.org
Department of Assets, Information

and Services
312-743-3590


